King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Data - 2007
Name of Race: Fall One-Design/Cal 20 Fleet Champio! _Date of Race:15 Sept.07
No. of Fees .
Classes + # of Boats Boats | Collected Trophy Winners YC
Cal-20 g| $80.00
1 - Ob-Knox-ious, Brad/Jena Knox KHYC
2 - Brew-Ha-Ha, Chuck Bricker KHYC
KHYC

3 - Poco Loco, Terry Taugner

Race committee

PRO: Bruce Nelson

CREW:

1. Janice Hugener

2. Janinie Thompson

3. Linda Marland

4. Kathy Smith

5.

6.

OPERATOR:Bruce Nelson

Support Boats:




King Harbor Yacht Club
Cal 20 Fleet Championship/Fall One Design

Printed On:  15-Sep-07

DvRnk Boat Name
Cal-20

{1 Obnoxious

’ Brew Ha Ha
{3 Poco Loco

4 Sorcers Apprentice
5 Poquito

6 Hot Damm

7 Annie

8 Hustler

( ) = Thrown out
a = average
q = DSQ, OCS, RAF
% = Percent Penalty
DNQ = Not Qualified

15:15:49

Skipper

Brad Knox

Chuck Bricker

Terry Taugner

Brian Lindquist

John Selmon

RoseMarie Lux

Debra WatersDebra Wat
Liz Fredirick

¢ =DNC
s =DNS
f=DNF
t=TLE

Club

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
77?7

Bow/Sail

714
15
2

1559

1092
34

604

606

Number of Boats in Series 8

Dv Pts

6.00

7.00
10.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
20.00
23.00

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459

~N OO WA SN =

R I &N =W

0N NE W =N

N

-

[



