## King Harbor Yacht Club Race Data - 2007

Name of Race: Fall One-Design/Cal 20 Fleet Champio Date of Race:15 Sept.07

Classes + # of Boats	No. of Boats	Fees Collected	Trophy Winners	YC	
Cal-20	8	\$80.00			
			1 - Ob-Knox-ious, Brad/Jena Knox	кнүс	
			2 - Brew-Ha-Ha, Chuck Bricker	кнүс	
			3 - Poco Loco, Terry Taugner	КНҮС	
Race committee					
PRO: Bruce Nelson					
CREW:					
1. Janice Hugener		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
2. Janinie Thompson					
3. Linda Marland					
4. Kathy Smith					
5.					
6.					
OPERATOR:Bruce Nelson					
Support Boats:					
			***		

## King Harbor Yacht Club Cal 20 Fleet Championship/Fall One Design

Printed On: 15-Sep-07 15:15:49

DvRnk Cal-20	Boat Name	Skipper	Club	Bow/Sail	Dv Pts	1	2	3
<b>(1)</b>	Obnoxious	Brad Knox	КНҮС	714	6.00	1	3	2
<b>O</b>	Brew Ha Ha	Chuck Bricker	KHYC	15	7.00	5	1	1
(3)	Poco Loco	Terry Taugner	KHYC	2	10.00	2	5	3
	Sorcers Apprentice	Brian Lindquist	KHYC	1559	13.00	4	2	7
5	Poquito	John Selmon	KHYC	1092	14.00	6	4	4
6	Hot Damm	RoseMarie Lux	KHYC	34	15.00	3	6	6
7	Annie	Debra WatersDebra Wat	KHYC	604	20.00	8	7	5
8	Hustler	Liz Fredirick	????	606	23.00	7	8	8

( ) = Thrown out	c = DNC
a = average	s = DNS
q = DSQ, OCS, RAF	f = DNF
% = Percent Penalty	t = TLE
DNQ = Not Qualified	

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459

Number of Boats in Series 8